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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 4W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Yoshina Okatomi425
GymWorld

9.000 8.900 9.2509.300 36.450
2 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Audrey Magnuson418
Monterey

9.200 8.650 9.2009.200 36.250
1 7 2T 3 2 

2 

Sydney Leighton417
Monterey

8.550 8.800 9.4509.200 36.000
11 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Mackenzie Wilkinson428
GymWorld

8.900 9.000 8.8509.000 35.750
3 3 5T 8 4 

4 

Amber Kane416
Monterey

8.800 9.050 9.1508.700 35.700
4 2 9 4 5 

5 

Jasmine Hall419
USA Elite

8.750 8.900 8.7009.200 35.550
5 4T 2T 10 6 

6 

Liliana Rattell421
USA Elite

8.600 9.100 8.6509.000 35.350
9T 1 5T 11 7 

7 

Ellen Bogan423
GymWorld

8.450 8.400 8.9009.000 34.750
12 8T 5T 7 8 

8 

Lucy Mollner424
GymWorld

8.700 8.400 8.7508.800 34.650
6T 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Angelina Purvey427
GymWorld

8.600 8.200 9.0508.200 34.050
9T 11 11T 5 10 

10 

Ava Huertas420
USA Elite

8.700 8.100 8.4008.300 33.500
6T 12 10 12 11 

11 

Hannah Patterson426
GymWorld

8.700 7.500 9.0008.200 33.400
6T 13 11T 6 12 

12 

Zadie Archibald414
American

8.100 8.400 8.0008.200 32.700
14 8T 11T 13 13 

13 

Samantha Campos413
American

8.300 6.600 6.8007.800 29.500
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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